Basford > Bulwell > Snape Wood > Nuthall Road > Trinity/Bluecoat/Nottingham Girls’ Academy from Monday 28 September 2020

Service Number: Service Number:

Vernon Road, Basford Crossings 07:35 07:55 Trinity School, Beechdale Road 15:10 15:25 16:20
Bulwell Bus Station [Stand 4] 07:42 08:02 Nottingham Girls' Academy, 1515 1530 16:25
Hoewood Road, Bacton Avenue 07:46 08:06 Robin's Wood Road ' ’

Snape Wood, Camberley Road 07:51 08:M Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 15:17 15:32 16:27
Hempshill Vale, Armstrong Road 07:56 08:16 Cinderhill Island 15:27 15:42 16:37
Cinderhill Island 08:06 08:26 Hempshill Vale, Armstrong Road 15:38 15:53 16:48
Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 08:23 08:43 Snape Wood, Camberley Road 15:43 15:58 16:53
Aspley Lane, Melbourne Road 08:25 0845 Hoewood Road, Bacton Avenue 15:46 16:01 16:56
(for Nottingham Girls' Academy) ’ ' Bulwell Market 15:51 16:06 17:01
Trinity School, Beechdale Road 08:30 08:50 Vernon Road, Basford Crossings 15:58 16:13 17:08

Bulwell Hall > Bestwood Park > Edwards Lane > Ring Road > Trinity/Bluecoat/Nottingham Girls’ Academy

Service Number: Service Number:

Hucknall Lane, Morrisons 0739 .. 08:04 Trinity School, Beechdale Road 15:10 1510 15:25 16:20

. N . . N -,
Rise Park, Bus Terminus 07:45 08:10 Nott.ln'gham Girls' Academy, 1515 1545 1530 16:25
Beckhampton Road, 07-50 0750 0815 Robin's Wood Road
Elmbridge Shops ) ) ) Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 15117 15117 15:32 16:27
City Hospital, 0757 0757 0822 Ve'zlley Roa?d, Futurist 15:26 15:26 15:41 16:36
Edwards Lane Entrance City Hospital, 1534 1534 15:49 16:44
Valley Road, Futurist 08:09 08:09 08:34 Edwards Lane Entrance ) ) ) )
Bluecoat Academy, Aspley Lane 08:18 08:18 08:43 Beckh.ampton Road, 15:40 15:40 15:55 16:50
Aspley Lane, Melbourne Road 0820 08:20 08:45 Elmbridge Shops
(for Nottingham Girls' Academy) ) ) ) Rise Park, Bus Terminus 15:46 15:46 16:01 16:56
Trinity School, Beechdale Road 08:25 08:25 08:50 Hucknall Lane, Morrisons 15:52 15:52 16:07 17:02

Bluecoat Academy,

Middleton Boulevard i




